Ulverston Leisure Centre Results

1st May 2014

First Name
William
Patrick
Rosie
Andrew
Ellie
Jacob
Sophie
Corey
Jan

Lucy
Philippa
Rebecca
Jodie
Amy
Fred
Alice
Isabel
Ella
Imogen
Lisa
Eloise
Brandon
Lara
Charlotte
Hannah
Matthew
Sophie
Ben

Lucy
Jacob
Nathan and
Thomas
Danvin
Ellen
Isaac and
Austin
Daniel
Holly
Finn
Philippa

Surname
Dykes
Christian
Watson
Bell
Simmonds
Dibble
Rouse
Bacon
Churton
Gillibrand
Lacey
Cornthwaite
Rawsthorn
Patterson
Burrow
Wood
Wilson
Staton
Sutcliffe
Barlow
Hackett
Morton
Churton
Fife
Dykes
Barker
Evans
Thomas
Harris
Gillibrand
Ewan
Ashley
Hamer
Tizard
lona
Hamer
Hanson
Nicol
Hanson
Bell

School
Lindale
Penny Bridge

Cartmel Primary
Penny Bridge
Penny Bridge
Penny Bridge
Cartmel Primary
Cartmel Primary
Cartmel Primary
Grange

Grange

Cartmel Primary
Penny Bridge
Penny Bridge
Penny Bridge
Cartmel Primary
Grange

Penny Bridge
Cartmel Primary
Grange

Penny Bridge
Cartmel Primary
Grange

Lindale

Grange

Penny Bridge
Pennington
Cartmel Primary
Cartmel Primary
Pennington
Grange

Grange
Pennington
Pennington
Grange

Cartmel Primary
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Time B
04:56
05:03
05:40
05:50
06:00
06:12
06:18
06:21
06:32
06:38
06:42
06:52
07:05
07:12
07:34
07:36
07:53
08:02
08:14
09:16
09:31
09:48
09:49
10:25
10:47
11:53
12:35
12:43
13:30
14:53
16:16
17:27
17:53
19:19
20:19
32:34

Run No.
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